Contents

List of Tables and Figures
Contributors

1.

»

Towards a Better Global Economy Project: Overview and

Policy Options
Jere R. Behrman and Shahrokh Fardoust

. The Past, Present, and Future of Economic Growth

Dani Rodrik

Commentary—Kemal Dervis
Commentary—Chang-Tai Hsieh
Commentary—Branko Milanovic
Commentary—Zia Qureshi

. Population Quantity, Quality, and Mobility

Jere R. Behrman and Hans-Peter Kohler

Commentary—Ronald Lee

. The Hyperglobalization of Trade and Its Future

Arvind Subramanian and Martin Kessler

Commentary—Bernard Hoekman

. Does Finance Accelerate or Retard Growth?

Theory and Evidence
Franklin Allen, Elena Carletti, Jun “QJ” Qian,
and Patricio Valenzuela

Commentary—Stijn Claessens
Commentary—Thorsten Beck

. Resource Depletion, Climate Change, and Economic Growth

Andrew Steer

Commentary—Jeremy Oppenheim

xvii
XXV

70

120
123
126
134

138

205

216

278

289

361
371

381

421



7. Global Markets, Global Citizens, and Global Governance in the
Twenty-first Century 427
Nancy Birdsall, with Christian Meyer and Alexis Sowa

Commentary—Pratap Bhanu Mehta 486
Index 495



