Contents

ist of Tables and Figures	xvii
Contributors	xxv
1. Towards a Better Global Economy Project: Overview and Policy Options Jere R. Behrman and Shahrokh Fardoust	. 1
2. The Past, Present, and Future of Economic Growth Dani Rodrik	70
Commentary—Kemal Derviş	120
Commentary—Chang-Tai Hsieh	123
Commentary—Branko Milanovic	126
Commentary—Zia Qureshi	134
3. Population Quantity, Quality, and Mobility Jere R. Behrman and Hans-Peter Kohler	138
Commentary—Ronald Lee	205
4. The Hyperglobalization of Trade and Its Future Arvind Subramanian and Martin Kessler	216
Commentary—Bernard Hoekman	278
5. Does Finance Accelerate or Retard Growth? Theory and Evidence Franklin Allen, Elena Carletti, Jun "QJ" Qian, and Patricio Valenzuela	289
Commentary—Stijn Claessens	361
Commentary—Thorsten Beck	371
6. Resource Depletion, Climate Change, and Economic Growth Andrew Steer	381
Commentary—Jeremy Oppenheim	421

,

7. Global Markets, Global Citizens, and Global Governance in the	
Twenty-first Century	427
Nancy Birdsall, with Christian Meyer and Alexis Sowa	
Commentary—Pratap Bhanu Mehta	486
Index	495

۲

.